Catering
Collection
Fresh ’n Clear™
The Fresh ’n Clear™ Catering Collection of platters and bowls allow you to securely, attractively
and sustainably present a wide assortment of foods. With a sleek design that lets your food take
center stage, the Catering Collection is designed to convey a high-end feel at an affordable price.
Sustainability

20
1,000
044474541263
ST16T Clear 16" Clear Tray 101587 16.38 x 16.38 x 1.28 50 17 lbs / 2.78 4 x 6
24
1,200
044474015870
ST16T 16" Black Tray 121995 16.38 x 16.38 x 1.28 50 17 lbs / 2.78 4 x 6
24
1,200
044474219957
ST18T 18" Black Tray 121991 18.00 x 18.00 x 1.28 50 24 lbs / 3.56 4 x 4
16
800
044474219919
ST12T-4CC 12" Black 5-Comp Tray 121998001 12.44 x 12.44 x 1.15 50 8 lbs / 1.81 5 x 6
30
1,500
044474219988
ST16T-4CC 16" Black 5-Comp Tray 121994 16.38 x 16.38 x 1.28 50 17 lbs / 2.78 4 x 6
24
1,200
044474219940
ST18T-4CC 18" Black 5-Comp Tray 121990 18.00 x 18.00 x 1.28 50 24 lbs / 3.56 4 x 4
16
800
044474219902
ST12T-5

30
1,500
044474684274
ST14T-7
Clear
14" Clear 7-Comp Tray 154129001 14.50 x 14.50 x 2.18 50 11 lbs / 2.06 4 x 5
20
1,000
044474541294
ST14T-7
Black
14" Black 7-Comp Tray 154130001 14.50 x 14.50 x 2.18 50 11 lbs / 2.06 4 x 5
20
1,000
044474541300
ST12FL 12" Clear Flat Lid 159986001 12.44 x 12.44 x 0.58 50 7 lbs / 2.81 5 x 6
30
1,500
044474599868
ST14FL 14" Clear Flat Lid 154131001 14.44 x 14.44 x 0.58 50 9 lbs / 2.54 4 x 5
20
1,000
044474541317
ST12FL-502

121988 17.94 x 17.94 x 3.52 50 18 lbs / 4.84 4 x 4
16
800
044474219889
6096 McKee Road Madison, WI 53719
800.541.1535        www.placon.com
MADE IN A SOLAR
POWERED FACILITY
©  2024 Placon Corporation. All Rights Reserved
01-2024
MADE IN USA
Part Number Description Flat Lid
5 Compartment
Liquid Control
Low Dome High Dome
ST11T 11" Flat Tray ST11LL ST11LH
ST12T 12" Flat Tray ST12LL ST12LH
ST14T 14" Flat Tray ST14LH
ST16T 16" Flat Tray ST16LL ST16LH
ST18T 18" Flat Tray ST18LL ST18LH
ST12T-4CC 12" Black 5-Comp Tray ST12LL ST12LH
ST16T-4CC 16" Black 5-Comp Tray ST16LL ST16LH
ST18T-4CC 18" Black 5-Comp Tray ST18LL ST18LH
ST12T-5 Clear 12" Clear 5-Comp Tray ST12FL
ST12T-5 Black 12" Black 5-Comp Tray ST12FL
ST14T-5 Clear 14" Clear 5-Comp Tray ST14FL
ST14T-5 Black 14" Black 5-Comp Tray ST14FL
ST12T-502 Clear 12" Clear 5-Comp Tray with Liquid Control ST12FL-502
ST12T-502 Black 12" Black 5-Comp Tray with Liquid Control ST12FL-502
ST14T-7 Clear 14" Clear 7-Comp Tray ST14FL
ST14T-7 Black 14" Black 7-Comp Tray ST14FL
SB2X-80C 80 oz. Clear Bowl SF2XL-2 SD2XL-2
SB2X-80B 80 oz. Black Bowl SF2XL-2 SD2XL-2
SB2X-160C 160 oz. Clear Bowl SF2XL-2 SD2XL-2